N9690FC

Ninja® Ice
Insulated Work Gloves

MCR s,

15-Gauge Black Nylon with Acrylic Admasnts
Terry Interior
Fully Coated with HPT NIN/;Q

Ice
Acrylic terry liner keeps hands warm
while HPT repels liquids for wet or dry

grip

Gauge Insulated Lining
15/ 7 Gauge Acrylic

Primary Polymer Coating

PVC
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Product #
N9690FCS
N9690FCM
N9690FCL
N9690FCXL
N969OFCXXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Case Pack
6
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N9690FC

Case Weight (Ib)
24.282
28.002
29.382
32.550
33.702
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